
Faro Basso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mandaradoni Carlo Francesco 6 16 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaia Boris (08/1537) 6 17 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghilotti Pietro (08/128) 6 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanella Patrick (08/129) 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fernandez Ivan (08/1219) 4 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albonico Mattia (08/1296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belingheri Paolo (08/1843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghielmetti Antonio (08/1548) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mandaradoni Carlo 08/1844 12 32 2,67

Gaia Boris 08/1537 12 31 2,58

Ghilotti Pietro 08/128 9 17 1,89

Zanella Patrick 08/129 6 16 2,67

Fernandez Ivan 08/1219 7 11 1,57

Albonico Mattia 08/1296 0 0 0,00

Belingheri Paolo 08/1843 0 0 0,00

Ghielmetti Antonio 08/1548 2 0 0,00

Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Foti Claudio (08/459) 6 15 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Pietro (08/1782) 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vazzola Alex (08/144) 3 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappetta Martina (08/1776) 6 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leombruni Elia (08/1595) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Thomas (08/1831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foti Claudio 08/459 12 24 2,00

Marino Pietro 08/1782 12 18 1,50

Vazzola Alex 08/144 9 15 1,67

Chiappetta Martina 08/1776 8 8 1,00

Leombruni Elia 08/1595 4 7 1,75

Rocca Daniele 08/562 3 1 0,33

Morabito Thomas 08/1831 0 0 0,00

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 0 0 0,00

Dartonik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 6 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 4 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verga Luca (08/1195) 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanini Manuel (08/1607) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calori Andrea (08/931) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 12 22 1,83

Giuliano Christian 08/078 12 21 1,75

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 10 19 1,90

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 4 9 2,25

Verga Luca 08/1195 6 4 0,67

Zanini Manuel 08/1607 2 2 1,00

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 0 0 0,00

Calori Andrea 08/931 2 0 0,00



FBF

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pace Joseph (08/1577) 6 10 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrana Marco (08/1688) 2 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Era Christian (08/1703) 6 7 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bai Daniele (08/1687) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cozzolino Andrea (08/1686) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canali Andrea (08/1689) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragastini Stefano (08/1685) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pomoni Antonio (08/117) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tatone Giuseppe (08/1690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pace Joseph 08/1577 12 12 1,00

Pedrana Marco 08/1688 8 10 1,25

Dell'Era Christian 08/1703 12 10 0,83

Bai Daniele 08/1687 6 7 1,17

Cozzolino Andrea 08/1686 6 6 1,00

Canali Andrea 08/1689 4 1 0,25

Bragastini Stefano 08/1685 0 0 0,00

Pomoni Antonio 08/117 0 0 0,00

Tatone Giuseppe 08/1690 0 0 0,00

Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 6 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Simone (08/1781) 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Vasto Cristian (08/142) 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 3 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fent William (08/1547) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 10 19 1,90

Romano Simone 08/1781 6 10 1,67

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 6 8 1,33

Di Vasto Cristian 08/142 6 8 1,33

Magnani Oscar 08/139 6 8 1,33

Fent William 08/1547 3 7 2,33

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 6 7 1,17

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 5 6 1,20

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zuccolotto Luca (08/119) 6 10 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Aron Paolo (08/999) 3 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 3 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berton Loris (08/604) 3 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 3 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zuccolotto Luca 08/119 12 13 1,08

Galli Aron Paolo 08/999 9 12 1,33

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 7 10 1,43

Berton Loris 08/604 9 10 1,11

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 5 6 1,20

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 3 3 1,00

Borghi Roberto 08/319 3 2 0,67


